Pressure Measurement and Monitoring
N
 2
01
6
/ 0
1
368

Schleusenstraße 3 · 27568 Bremerhaven ·  +49 471 98 24 -151 ·  +49 471 98 24 -152 · E-Mail: info@profimess.de
Ordering codes:
Ordering number:        DM-400.
DM-400 Digital Manometer
with integrated Bargraph Display
Available versions:
1 = Standard version with 4-digit display,
 MIN/MAX memory and bargraph
2 = Advanced version with 41/2-digit display,
additional display, backlight,
rotatable process connection, MIN/MAX memory,
bargraph and Tara function
Process connection:
1 = G1/4“-male (standard)
2 = 1/4“-NPT-male
Operating range:
sensor element ceramic/NBR
A = 0 to 2 bar rel.
B = 0 to 5 bar rel.
C = 0 to 10 bar rel.
D = 0 to 20 bar rel.
E = 0 to 50 bar rel.
sensor element thin-film stainless steel
F = 0 to 100 bar rel.
G = 0 to 160 bar rel.
H = 0 to 250 bar rel.
l = 0 to 400 bar rel.
J = 0 to 600 bar rel.
K = 0 to 700 bar rel.
369
N
 2
01
6
/ 0
1
PROFI
MESS GMBH
Technical specifications:
Accuracy: ±0.5% of full scale value ±1 digit as